
 

  

   
 

UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY 
REGION IX 

75 Hawthorne Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 

 
 

Sent via Electronic Mail Only 
 

January 14, 2020 
 
 
Mr. Garrett Michael Turner 
Restoration Program Manager 
Environmental Management Division 
NASA Ames Research Center 
M/S 204-15 
Building N204, Room 102B 
Moffett Field, CA  94035-0001 
garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov 
 
 
RE:  EPA ACCEPTANCE OF THE FINAL HANGAR 1 ENGINEERING 

EVALUATION/COST ANALYSIS, FORMER NAVAL AIR STATION MOFFETT 
FIELD, CALIFORNIA. 

 
Dear Mr. Turner 
 
The U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) reviewed the Final Hangar 1 Engineering 
Evaluation/Cost Analysis (EE/CA), Former Naval Air Station Moffett Field, California, and the 
responses to our latest comments. The Final Hangar 1 EE/CA addressed our comments and EPA 
accepts the document as final.  
 
Please contact me should you have questions. Thank you. 
 
 

Sincerely, 
 
 
 
       Lucrina Jones 

Project Manager 
Superfund & Emergency 
Management Division (SFD-8-3)   
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cc:  Ms. Elizabeth Wells 
 Elizabeth.Wells@waterboards.ca.gov 
 

Mr. Donald Chuck, NASA 
 donald.m.chuck@nasa.gov 
 

Mr. George Sloup, NASA 
 george.p.sloup@nasa.gov 
 

Ms. Lauren Ladwig, NASA 
lauren.ladwig@nasa.gov 

 
Ms. Nihal Oztek 
noztek@google.com 
 
Mr. John Montgomery-Brown 
jmontgomery-Brown@ekiconsult.com 
 
Ms. Michelle King 
mkking@ekiconsult.com 
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